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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Mike Ferguson          M3539          1/9    5:43       17:43
2     Jordan Franks          M2529          1/7    6:05       18:50
3     Ben Zimmer             M0119         1/11    6:16       19:24
4     Brent Keemle           M3539          2/9    6:28       20:01
5     Ron Zimmer             M4549         1/12    6:36       20:26
6     John Blaser            M6064         1/10    6:47       21:01
7     Garett Prusha          M3034          1/8    6:49       21:06
8     John Grice             M6064         2/10    7:09       22:08
9     Aiden Webb             M0119         2/11    7:16       22:31
10    Allison Kop            F4044          1/9    7:30       23:13
11    Maddox Homan           M0119         3/11    7:33       23:22
12    Craig Homan            M4549         2/12    7:35       23:29
13    Tony Pressgrove        M4549         3/12    7:36       23:31
14    Rene Rocha             M3539          3/9    7:36       23:33
15    Robert Beem            M5054          1/5    7:39       23:42
16    David Gonzales         M5559          1/6    7:41       23:48
17    Ryan Jackson           M3034          2/8    7:49       24:14
18    Eddie Thomas           M4549         4/12    7:50       24:15
19    Scott Ritchie          M4549         5/12    7:53       24:26
20    Eve Reynolds           F5559          1/6    8:00       24:45
21    Michele Phelps         F5559          2/6    8:22       25:57
22    Brian Hoegner          M4044          1/6    8:25       26:06
23    Warren Houseman        M2529          2/7    8:27       26:10
24    Delany Homan           F0119          1/5    8:29       26:17
25    Kathleen Jensen        F6064          1/6    8:32       26:25
26    Julie Pacheco          F3539          1/7    8:32       26:25
27    Beth Markovich         F5054         1/11    8:32       26:26
28    Steven Halvorsen       M5054          2/5    8:33       26:28
29    Dave Krogman           M4549         6/12    8:35       26:37
30    Lucas Dantas           M3034          3/8    8:36       26:37
31    William Byerley        M2529          3/7    8:37       26:41
32    Michael Milan          M3034          4/8    8:39       26:47
33    Patrick Ciannella      M3034          5/8    8:40       26:51
34    Keera Cone             F3034          1/8    8:42       26:56
35    Ann Sterling           F4044          2/9    8:44       27:04
36    Tracy Paszotta         F5054         2/11    8:45       27:08
37    Shari Connell          F5054         3/11    8:46       27:08
38    Elizabeth Budelier     F4044          3/9    8:46       27:08
39    Cylar Smith            M0119         4/11    8:47       27:13
40    Bob Thompson           M6569          1/6    8:48       27:17
41    Jackie Damhoff         F3539          2/7    8:49       27:18
42    Bradley Smith          M4044          2/6    8:49       27:20
43    Michael Terry          M4549         7/12    8:50       27:23
44    Malachi Schwartz       M0119         5/11    8:56       27:40
45    Andy McCray            M4549         8/12    9:03       28:02
46    Ian Markham            M3539          4/9    9:04       28:05
47    Lonnie Farwell         M3539          5/9    9:08       28:16
48    Jeremy Wiebenga        M3539          6/9    9:09       28:22
49    Keith Judickas         M6064         3/10    9:16       28:43
50    Matthew Gonzales       M2024          1/1    9:24       29:07
51    Valerie Olson          F3539          3/7    9:26       29:12
52    Becki Woodard          F5054         4/11    9:26       29:14
53    Tara Mumma             F3539          4/7    9:32       29:34
54    Carl Woodard           M6064         4/10    9:41       29:59
55    Dylan Blake            M3539          7/9    9:41       30:00
56    Charlie Randazzo       M0119         6/11    9:42       30:04
57    Dana Burhorn           F2529          1/2    9:53       30:37
58    Hannah Paszotta        F2024          1/3    9:58       30:52
59    Colton Randazzo        M0119         7/11   10:03       31:08
60    Matt Randazzo          M4044          3/6   10:03       31:08
61    James Knorr            M70UP          1/3   10:04       31:13
62    Samuel Reynolds        M0119         8/11   10:14       31:44
63    Riley Reynolds         F0119          2/5   10:15       31:45
64    Mark Hestness          M5559          2/6   10:16       31:50
65    Brian Gentry           M4549         9/12   10:17       31:52
66    Peggy Neavor           F6569          1/2   10:32       32:40
67    Ray Schmidt            M6064         5/10   10:34       32:45
68    Spencer Scott          M2529          4/7   10:37       32:55
69    Phil Schaefer          M5559          3/6   10:39       33:01
70    Kainin Mumma           M0119         9/11   10:39       33:01
71    Lauren Long            F3034          2/8   10:40       33:03
72    Angela Tegeler         F4549          1/4   10:40       33:03
73    Anthony Long           M3034          6/8   10:41       33:05
74    Stephen Rhodes         M5054          3/5   10:51       33:38
75    Hannah Durbin          F2024          2/3   10:52       33:42
76    Nick Rhodes            M0119        10/11   10:54       33:45
77    Lori McCray            F5054         5/11   10:57       33:56
78    Tracy Reynolds         F5054         6/11   11:00       34:05
79    Julie Ellis            F3539          5/7   11:01       34:08
80    Ben Randazzo           M3539          8/9   11:02       34:11
81    Larry Jones            M6569          2/6   11:03       34:15
82    Mark Murphy            M6569          3/6   11:06       34:23
83    Audrey Webb            F4549          2/4   11:08       34:29
84    David Reynolds         M4549        10/12   11:08       34:30
85    Cameron Zimmer         M0119        11/11   11:17       34:59
86    Mia Zimmer             F0119          3/5   11:18       35:02
87    Jessica Ebener         F3034          3/8   11:20       35:08
88    Luke Ebener            M3034          7/8   11:21       35:09
89    Alex Miller            M2529          5/7   11:29       35:36
90    Toby Murphy            F5054         7/11   11:31       35:42
91    Jeff Edwards           M6064         6/10   11:34       35:51
92    Cecilia Taylor         F6064          2/6   11:37       36:00
93    Lynn Woodard           M6569          4/6   11:57       37:02
94    Patricia Deyong        F3539          6/7   12:08       37:37
95    Kelli Zimmer           F4549          3/4   12:13       37:52
96    Dannie Reynolds        M5559          4/6   12:17       38:02
97    Scot Nelson            M4044          4/6   12:27       38:35
98    Briana McKee           F2529          2/2   12:29       38:41
99    Sophie Damhoff         F0119          4/5   12:37       39:07
100   Jenna Landheer         F3034          4/8   12:38       39:10
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101   Terry Rawls            M3539          9/9   12:39       39:11
102   Devin Dolleslager      F3034          5/8   12:48       39:39
103   Michelle Braswell      F3034          6/8   13:06       40:36
104   Jo Faris               F70UP          1/2   13:09       40:45
105   Lisa Hungerford        F5054         8/11   13:11       40:52
106   Bill Markovich         M5559          5/6   13:14       41:00
107   Michelle Gifford       F4044          4/9   13:16       41:05
108   Allen Hale             M70UP          2/3   13:20       41:19
109   Kathleen Nucci         F70UP          2/2   13:36       42:07
110   Sue Martin             F6064          3/6   13:36       42:10
111   Jen Burman             F3539          7/7   13:41       42:24
112   Jaisene Hughes         F2024          3/3   13:48       42:45
113   John Deyong            M6569          5/6   13:54       43:05
114   Edwin Moore            M2529          6/7   13:59       43:20
115   Mike Miller            M5054          4/5   14:11       43:56
116   Toni Miller            F5054         9/11   14:11       43:56
117   Laurie Christian       F6064          4/6   14:14       44:08
118   Gregory Christian      M6064         7/10   14:15       44:10
119   Bruce Wolter           M3034          8/8   14:21       44:29
120   Beth Gress             F3034          7/8   14:22       44:30
121   Greg Shouse            M5559          6/6   14:26       44:42
122   Shannon Garcia         F3034          8/8   14:59       46:26
123   Misael Garcia          M2529          7/7   14:59       46:26
124   Jeff Klocke            M70UP          3/3   15:07       46:52
125   Erin Thompson          F5559          3/6   15:36       48:20
126   Kurt Miner             M4549        11/12   15:41       48:37
127   Barb Lowe              F6569          2/2   15:56       49:23
128   John Connell           M6064         8/10   15:58       49:29
129   Linda Connell          F6064          5/6   16:04       49:46
130   Jim Connell            M6064         9/10   16:04       49:47
131   Susan Crampton         F6064          6/6   16:11       50:08
132   Jenard Houston         M4549        12/12   16:45       51:54
133   Kendra Houston         F4044          5/9   16:45       51:54
134   Maggie Van Theemsche   F0119          5/5   16:57       52:31
135   Jeremy Van Theemsche   M4044          5/6   16:58       52:33
136   Amanda Van Theemsche   F4549          4/4   16:58       52:33
137   Gary Lohse             M6569          6/6   16:58       52:34
138   Sarah Horr             F5054        10/11   16:59       52:38
139   Michelle Houy          F5559          4/6   17:26       54:03
140   Bob Conklin            M6064        10/10   17:29       54:11
141   Amber Ford             F4044          6/9   17:36       54:31
142   Tanya Schutte          F5054        11/11   17:48       55:10
143   Tina Kress             F5559          5/6   17:48       55:10
144   Christina Conklin      F5559          6/6   18:58       58:46
145   Teresa Sexton          F4044          7/9   19:03       59:01
146   Patrick James          M4044          6/6   19:03       59:02
147   Stephanie James        F4044          8/9   19:03       59:02
148   Eric Sexton            M5054          5/5   19:04       59:04
149   Amy Dehaven            F4044          9/9   19:04       59:06
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